
CGS Spring 2019 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / Tournée des conférences transcanadiennes du printemps 2019 

Dr. Charles Shackelford, Colorado State University

Date City / Ville Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet Section Contact / Représentant de la section

Tuesday May 21 / mardi 21 mai St. John's 12:00 pm lecture MUN Engineering Building, EN 4002 (Boardroom, 4th floor) Membrane Behavior and Chemico-Osmosis in Clays Andrew Peach: Andrew_Peach@golder.com

Wednesday May 22 / mercredi 22 mai Fredericton 6:30 pm lecture University of New Brunswick, Head Hall, ADI Room The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Christopher McQueen: Christopher.McQueen@englobecorp.com

Thursday May 23 / jeudi 23 mai Québec 17h social, 17h30 lecture, 19h dinner Université Laval, Pavillon d'Optique-photonique POP-1168 Enhanced Bentonites for Sustainable Chemical Containment Julie Therrien: julie.therrien@transports.gouv.qc.ca

Friday May 24 / vendredi 24 mai Montréal 13h lunch, 13h30 pm lecture (and live webinar)1 École Technologie Supérieure (ETS), salle A1424 The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Michael James: m.james61@gmail.com

Monday May 27 / lundi 27 mai Kingston 12:00 pm lecture Kingston Brewing Co, 34 Clarence St, Kingston The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Maria Skordaki: Efrosyni.Skordaki@rmc.ca

Tuesday May 28 / mardi 28 mai Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Saint Elias Centre, 750 Ridgewood Ave, Ottawa The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Paul Simms: PaulSimms@cunet.carleton.ca

Wednesday May 29 / mercredi 29 mai Thunder Bay 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Lakehead University, room t.b.a. The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Wesley Saunders: wsaunders@gkmconsultants.com

Thursday May 30 / jeudi 30 mai Winnipeg 12:00 pm lecture Holiday Inn South, 1330 Pembina Hwy, Winnipeg Enhanced Bentonites for Sustainable Chemical Containment Alena James: ajames30@rrc.ca

Monday June 3 / lundi 3 juin Calgary 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Austrian Cultural Centre, 3112 - 11 Street NE, Calgary Enhanced Bentonites for Sustainable Chemical Containment Leanne McLaren: lmclaren@thurber.ca

Tuesday June 4 / mardi 4 juin Regina 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Best Western 7 Oaks, 777 Albert St, Regina The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Jasyn Henry: Jasyn.Henry@wsask.ca

Wednesday June 5 / mercredi 5 juin Edmonton 11:30 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture German Cultural Centre, 8310 Roper Rd NW, Edmonton The Role of Diffusion in Environmental Geotechnics Renato Macciotta: macciott@ualberta.ca

Thursday June 6 / jeudi 6 juin Vancouver 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm lecture, 7:45 pm dinner Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby Membrane Behavior and Chemico-Osmosis in Clays Andrea Lougheed: alougheed@bgcengineering.ca

1 To access the Friday May 24 / vendredi 24 mai live webinar, please login at 1:20 pm (EDT) at: https://etsmtl.zoom.us/j/227929027 Access is limited to 50 online participants


